2017-2018 Fee Schedule

Student Fees $46.00 K-5
$56.00 6-8

Extra Milk .25

Monthly Milk Money (K-2) $5.00

Student Lunch

Regular $2.75

Reduced 40

Student Breakfast

Regular $1.55

Reduced .30

Adult Lunch $3.10

Adult Breakfast $1.85

Additional Fees/Costs

Admission Prices

Adult: $3.00
Student: $2.00
Athletic Pass

Aduit: $30.00
Student: $20.00
Family: $45.00
Gym Rental

Per Hour During Weekdays $30.00/HR
(2 Hour Minimum}:

Per Hour During Weekends $30.00/HR
(2 Hour Minimum)

Lock Fee $5.00
Certified Substitute Pay $95.00

Table and Chair Rental

$50.00 for 10 Tables and 100 Chairs

Official Fees
JH Basketball
JH Volleyball

$60.00 (2 games)
$60.00 (2 games)




